Fi
lt
ra
ti
on
102
U
lt

custom Excel macros for data logging
process analysis complete with graphs.
Ordering information
17525SYS-BT1 Sartoflow Slice 200 benchtop system (120V)
17525SYS-BT2 Sartoflow Slice 200 benchtop system (220V)
17525SP-01 10 Pack of pressure transmitters
17525SP-02 Spare parts kit (replacement leur valves and fittings)